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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 08/07/2023 8:00 pm Meet The TR1BE Wigwam Stadium Presentation of Band,

Cheerleaders, Cross Country,
Football, Golf, Tennis and
Volleyball for 2023 Season

Sat 08/19/2023 8:00 am HS Cross Country Andrews County Golf Course (away) Derek Hernandez
Memorial Relay - Andrews

Sat 08/26/2023 8:00 am HS Cross Country Lubbock Christian University (away) LCU Rust Buster Relays
Sat 09/02/2023 8:00 am HS Cross Country Crane County Golf Course (away) Crane Invitational
Sat 09/09/2023 8:00 am HS Cross Country Denver City - Yoakum County Golf Course (away) Plains Invitational
Sat 09/16/2023 8:00 am HS Cross Country Lubbock Christian University (away) LCU Chap Invite
Sat 09/23/2023 8:00 am HS Cross Country Lubbock - Mae Simmons (away) Lubbock Invitational
Sat 09/30/2023 8:00 am HS Cross Country Seminole - Gaines County Park TR1BE Invitational
Mon 10/09/2023 8:00 am HS Cross Country Andrews County Golf Course (away) District 3-4A Meet @

Andrews
Tue 10/24/2023 12:00 pm HS Cross Country Lubbock - Mae Simmons (away) Region 1-4A Meet


